Two half days/week
Two full days/week
Three half days/week
Three full days/ week
Five half days/week
Five full days/week

INFANT JESUS OF PRAGUE SCHOOL

Parishioner

1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children

Fees (per student
Book Fee
Registration Fee
Fundraising Raffle

Non-Parishioner

1 child
2 children
3 children

Fees (per student
Book Fee
Registration Fee
Fundraising Raffle

Tuition

TUITION SCHEDULE
2023-2024

Tuition

$6,250.00
$11,280.00
$14,450.00
$17,770.00

Tuition

$8,650.00
$15,600.00
$21,800.00

Pre-School

Supply Fee Registration Fee

$300.00
$150.00
$200.00

$300.00
$150.00
$200.00

Fundraising Raffle

$1,350.00
$2,700.00
$2,010.00
$4,020.00
$3,330.00
$6,660.00

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$130.00
$130.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



