₽

INFANT JESUS OF PRAGUE SCHOOL TUITION SCHEDULE 2023-2024

<u>Parishioner</u>	<u>Tuition</u>	
1 child 2 children 3 children 4 children	\$6,250.00 \$11,280.00 \$14,450.00 \$17,770.00	
<u>Fees (per student)</u> Book Fee Registration Fee Fundraising Raffle		\$300.00 \$150.00 \$200.00
Non-Parishioner	<u>Tuition</u>	

1 child	\$8,650.00
2 children	\$15,600.00
3 children	\$21,800.00

Fees (per student)

Book Fee	\$300.00
Registration Fee	\$150.00
Fundraising Raffle	\$200.00

Pre-School

	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Supply Fee</u>	Registration Fee	Fundraising Raffle
Two half days/week	\$1,350.00	\$90.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Two full days/week	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Three half days/week	\$2,010.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Three full days/ week	\$4,020.00	\$130.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Five half days/week	\$3,330.00	\$130.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Five full days/week	\$6,660.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00